

Product Information Sheet



Ingredients:

Roasted Peanuts, Cottonseed Oil, Spices (Smoked Jalapeno Chilli Pepper, Sugar, Dextrose, Salt, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Coriander Powder, Cumin, Paprika) Hydrolyzed Vegetable Oil (Soy), Yeast Extract, Caramel Color.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION:
Contains Peanuts. May contain traces of cashews and other tree nuts.

Allied International Corp.
Glen Burnie, MD 21060 USA
Made in India
www.alliedint.com



Item No: 57626/6488

Nutrition Facts

Serving size 1oz (28g)
About 5 servings per container

Amount Per Serving
Calories 160

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 0g	0%
Saturated Fat 2g	10%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 0mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 6g	2%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 7g	14%
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 26mg	2%
Iron 0.72mg	4%
Potassium 0mg	0%
Vitamin A	0%
Vitamin C	0%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Item Number	Product Description				Case Pack	Pallet Ti & Hi	Pallet Wt	Unit UPC
57626	Chipotle Peanuts 5 oz (142g)				12	15x20=300	1410	035549576266
Case UPC		Unit (inches) LxWxH		Case Weight	Case Dem (inches) LxWxH		Case Cube	Kosher
50035549576261		3 x 3 x 3.1		4.7	9.65 x 12.6 x 3.8		0.27	No
Cases per 20' Container		Cases per 40' Container		Country of Origin		Close Code		Shelf Life
		7905		India		Best By Date		18 months